Greater Charlotte 2014

Varsity Scores by Round

Varsity Scores by Round Round  Round Round 3 Round  Round Total Record Prelim
1 2 4 5 Rank

Dorman 370 480 540 480 480 2350 5-0 1
Team Pseudo 210 330 370 280 310 1500 4-1 2
South Caldwell 330 240 250 100 300 1220 4-1 3
Union Pines 400 120 210 330 190 1250 3-2 4
Cannon A 190 150 130 120 230 820 2-3 5
Cannon Middle * 80 190 190 140 90 690 2-3 6
Cannon C * 40 140 50 170 100 500 1-4 7
Cannon B 130 110 110 120 90 560 0-5 8

* Denotes Junior Varsity

Team Matchups by Round




Round 1

Cannon A

Cannon B

Union Pines

Cannon Middle *

Dorman

Team Pseudo

South Caldwell

Cannon C *

Round 4

Team Pseudo

Cannon Middle *

Union Pines

Cannon A

Dorman

Scores

190

130

400

80

370

210

330

40

Scores

280

140

330

120

480

Round 2

South
Caldwell

Cannon B

Team Pseudo

Cannon C *

Cannon
Middle *

Cannon A

Dorman

Union Pines

Round 5

South
Caldwell

Cannon
Middle *

Dorman

Cannon B

Team Pseudo

Scores

240

110

330

110

190

150

480

120

Scores

300

90

480

90

310

Round 3

Team Pseudo

Cannon A

Cannon
Middle *

Cannon B

Dorman

Cannon C *

South
Caldwell

Union Pines

Scores

370

130

190

110

540

50

250

210




South Caldwell 100

Cannon C *

Cannon B

Final Rounds

170

120

Final
Dorman (1)

Team Pseudo (2)

JV Final
Cannon C * (2)

Cannon Middle * (1)

1st 1/4

90

10

Ist 1/4
40

20

Union Pines

Cannon A

Cannon C *

2nd 1/4

140

20

2nd 1/4
30

20

190

230

100

3rd 1/4

130

50

3rd 1/4
70

40

4th 1/4

200

20

4th 1/4
60

50

Totals

560

100

Totals
200

130




