



# Greater Charlotte 2014

## Varsity Scores by Round

Varsity Scores by Round	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Dorman	370	480	540	480	480	2350	5-0	1
Team Pseudo	210	330	370	280	310	1500	4-1	2
South Caldwell	330	240	250	100	300	1220	4-1	3
Union Pines	400	120	210	330	190	1250	3-2	4
Cannon A	190	150	130	120	230	820	2-3	5
Cannon Middle *	80	190	190	140	90	690	2-3	6
Cannon C *	40	140	50	170	100	500	1-4	7
Cannon B	130	110	110	120	90	560	0-5	8

\* Denotes Junior Varsity

## Team Matchups by Round

<b>Round 1</b>	<b>Scores</b>	<b>Round 2</b>	<b>Scores</b>	<b>Round 3</b>	<b>Scores</b>
Cannon A	190	South Caldwell	240	Team Pseudo	370
Cannon B	130	Cannon B	110	Cannon A	130
Union Pines	400	Team Pseudo	330	Cannon Middle *	190
Cannon Middle *	80	Cannon C *	110	Cannon B	110
Dorman	370	Cannon Middle *	190	Dorman	540
Team Pseudo	210	Cannon A	150	Cannon C *	50
South Caldwell	330	Dorman	480	South Caldwell	250
Cannon C *	40	Union Pines	120	Union Pines	210
<b>Round 4</b>	<b>Scores</b>	<b>Round 5</b>	<b>Scores</b>		
Team Pseudo	280	South Caldwell	300		
Cannon Middle *	140	Cannon Middle *	90		
Union Pines	330	Dorman	480		
Cannon A	120	Cannon B	90		
Dorman	480	Team Pseudo	310		

South Caldwell	100	Union Pines	190
Cannon C *	170	Cannon A	230
Cannon B	120	Cannon C *	100

## Final Rounds

<b>Final</b>	<b>1st 1/4</b>	<b>2nd 1/4</b>	<b>3rd 1/4</b>	<b>4th 1/4</b>	<b>Totals</b>
Dorman (1)	90	140	130	200	560
Team Pseudo (2)	10	20	50	20	100
<b>JV Final</b>	<b>1st 1/4</b>	<b>2nd 1/4</b>	<b>3rd 1/4</b>	<b>4th 1/4</b>	<b>Totals</b>
Cannon C * (2)	40	30	70	60	200
Cannon Middle * (1)	20	20	40	50	130